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2026 Georgia Senate Retirement Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 

 

 

Last First Party District Senate Email Capitol Phone 
Davenport Gail Democrat 44 gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov 4044635260 
Echols Drew Republican 49 drew.echols@senate.ga.gov 4046567454 
Goodman Russ Republican 8 russ.goodman@senate.ga.gov 4044631318 
Harbin Marty Republican 16 marty.harbin@senate.ga.gov 4046560078 
Hufstetler Chuck Republican 52 chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov 4046560034 
Mangham Randal Democrat 55 randal.magham@senate.ga.gov 4046574640 
McLaurin Josh Democrat 14 josh.mclaurin@senate.ga.gov 4044634228 
Williams Rick Republican 25 rick.williams@senate.ga.gov 4046560082 
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